
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rebecca Bamber - (804521) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:33.56 322 H 19/01/13 Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:33.65 321 H 01/12/12 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:33.78 319 H 07/07/13 Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:33.93 318 H 18/01/14 Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:34.12 316 H 28/04/12 Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:34.22 315 H 28/08/11 Worksop Dolphins 27th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 4

1:34.25 315 H 08/07/12 Borough of Barnsley Summer Sizzler Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:34.30 314 H 05/07/14 Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:34.31 314 H 05/09/15 Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Stocksbridge 3

1:34.68 310 H 01/09/12 Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:34.79 309 H 03/07/11 Borough of Barnsley SC Summer Sizzler Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:35.14 306 H 26/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:35.61 301 H 28/11/15 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Stocksbridge 3

1:35.99 298 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:36.13 296 H 15/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:37.20 287 H 23/04/16 Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Stocksbridge 3

1:37.49 284 H 10/01/16 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016 Leeds Stocksbridge 3

1:37.70 282 H 27/02/11 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Rotherham Mo 1

1:39.36 268 H 20/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:39.46 268 H 13/03/16 City of Sheffield March Madness Meet Sheffield Stocksbridge 3

1:39.51 267 H 30/11/13 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:41.41 252 H 22/01/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:37.20 287 H 23/04/16 Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Stocksbridge 3
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1:39.46 268 H 13/03/16 City of Sheffield March Madness Meet Sheffield Stocksbridge 3

1:37.49 284 H 10/01/16 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016 Leeds Stocksbridge 3

1:35.61 301 H 28/11/15 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Stocksbridge 3

1:34.31 314 H 05/09/15 Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Stocksbridge 3

1:34.30 314 H 05/07/14 Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:33.93 318 H 18/01/14 Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:39.51 267 H 30/11/13 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:33.78 319 H 07/07/13 Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:33.56 322 H 19/01/13 Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:33.65 321 H 01/12/12 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:34.68 310 H 01/09/12 Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:34.25 315 H 08/07/12 Borough of Barnsley Summer Sizzler Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:35.14 306 H 26/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:39.36 268 H 20/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:34.12 316 H 28/04/12 Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:34.22 315 H 28/08/11 Worksop Dolphins 27th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 4

1:34.79 309 H 03/07/11 Borough of Barnsley SC Summer Sizzler Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:35.99 298 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:36.13 296 H 15/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:37.70 282 H 27/02/11 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Rotherham Mo 1

1:41.41 252 H 22/01/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3
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